
PHASE Comments 

Project name Ref. No.

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr.

1.2

2.1

3.1

4.1 Mnr Faried Manuel Kareeberg Municipality Private Bag X 226 Carnarvon 8925 053 382 3012  faried411@gmail.com

4.2 Mnr Hennie Greeff Pixeley ka Seme District Municipality (Snr Manager Infrastructure, Hoiusing, Planning & Development) Private Bag X1012 De aar 053 631 0891;082 440 8800 idhpksdm@gmail.com

5.1 Mnr JS Newath Kareeberg Municipality Private Bag X 226 Carnarvon 8925 0664154296

6.1

7. State Organisations:

7.1 NRF P.o.Box 2600 Pretoria 0001 012 481 4000 info@nrf.ac.za

7.2 Mr SARAO (South African Radio Astronomy Observatory) P.O.Box 69 Carnarvon 8925 053 382 5000 enquiries@ska.ac.za; enquiries@saao.ac.za

7.3 Mr Darryl Christian DEDAT ( Dept. Economic Development & Tourism( N Cape) Private Bag X6108 Kimberley 8300 053 802 1646 smithm@ncpg.gov.za

7.4 DAERL (Department: Agriculture, Environmental Affairs, Rural Development and Land Reform Private Bag X5018 Kimberley 8300 053 838 9100 daerl.ncpg.gov.za

7.5 DSAC (Dept: Sports, Art & Culture ) Private Bag X5004 Kimberley 8300 066 489 9256 dsac@ncpg.gov.za

7.6 DR&PW ( Dept: Roads & Public Works I St Pauls Rd, Colville Kimberley 8301 053 839 2100 drpw-info@ncpg.gov.za

7.7 Ms Sunet Swanepoel Mc Gregor Museum P.O.Box 316 Kimberley 8300 053 839 2700 museum@snc.co.za

7.8 Carnarvon Tourism Forum 15  Villiers street Kimberley 8301 053 492 0311 marketing@expiernecenortherncape.com

7.9 Prof Johann Kirsten Karoo Development Foundation (KDF) P.O.Box 1 Cradock 5880 083 274 5461 Jkirsten@sun.ac.za; doreenkaroo@gamil.com

7.13 Ms. Mase Manopole MEC: Dept. Environmental and Nature Conservation NC Private Bag X6010 Kimberley 8306 087 630 0387 053 831 4685 send letter 

7.14 Mr. W Mothibi Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development 162 George Street Kimberley 8300 053 838 9100 053 832 4328 send letter 

7.15 Mr. Vhonani Ramugondo Dept. of Water and Sanitation -  Northern Cape 28 Central Road, Beaconfield Kimberley 8300 053 830 8800 053 836 7692 ramugondov@dws.gov.za

7.16 Mr. Glen Stenekamp Department of Water Affairs 28 Central Road, Beaconsfield Kimberley 8300 (053) 836 7600 ext 519 053 842 3258 send letter 

7.17 Mr. BG Vass  Co-operative Governance, Human Settlements and Traditional Affairs Private Bag X5005 Kimberley 8300  053 830 9422 053 831 4308 bvass@ncpg.gov.za

7.19 Mr. Kevin Nogwili Dept. of Transport, Roads & Public Works PO Box 3132 Kimberley 8301 053 839 2100 053 839 2291 send letter 

7.20 Mr. C Olivier Manager: Transport Safety & Compliance PO Box 3132 Kimberley 8301 053 807 4806 Colivier@ncpg.gov.za;Amorolong@ncpg.gov.za

7.21 Mr. G Booysen Acting Chief Director NCCOHSTA PO Box 3132 Kimberley 8301 053 830 9534 gbooysen@nccoghsta.onmicrosoft.com. 

7.22 Mr. Abraham Vosloo Northern Cape Economic Development, Trade and Investment Promotion Agency (NCEDA) Private Bag X6108 Kimberley 8300 053 830 8401 053 838 2600 send letter 

7.23 Mr. Mohlamme Makhathe NC -  Economic Development and Tourism Private Bag x6108 Kimberley 8300 053 839 4002 053 832 6805 ungomane@ncpg.gov.za

7.24 Ms. Anneliza Collett Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Private bag x120 Pretoria 0001 012 3197508 012 329 5938 AnnelizaC@nda.agric.za

7.25 Ms. J Mans Dept. of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries PO Box  2782 Upington 8800 054 338586 054 3340030 Jmans@dffe.gov.za

7.26 Ms. Sylvia Bloem Department: Transport, Safety and Liaison Private Bag X1368, Kimberley 8300 053 839 1700 053 839 1773 Sbloem@ncpg.gov.za

7.27 Ms. M Dichaba Head of Department: Transport, Safety and Liaison Private Bag X1368, Kimberley 8300 053 839 1743 053 838 2765 Lntombela@ncpg.gov.za

7.28 Ms. Nicole Abrahams SANRAL Private Bag X19 Belville 7535 021 957 4600 AbrahamsN@nra.co.za

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

9.5

9.6
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 9. Other:

4. Municipality:

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

6. Ratepayers Association:

8. Neighbours:

1. Applicant:

2. Property / Land Owners:

3. Occupiers:
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